factory on Made-in-China  ... Post sourcing requests and get quotations quickly. Post Sourcing Request.

Product Alert. Stay updated to what ...

SOMALIA. Date:6th July 2023. The Nordic International Support Foundation (NIS) is seeking quotation to

supply 447 (Four Hundred and Forty-Seven) solar streetlights to be installed in different towns/cities in

Somalia. The streetlights will be installed along various streets, which on average are between 800 and 900 m

long and 15-30 m wide ...

Focus on outdoor power supply, we invest plenty of money on R& D, pay high attention on researching the